
State Chapter Scholastic Coordinator Name E-mail Phone

Alabama Todd Guthrie todd.guthrie@alabamachess.org 256-509-5820

Alaska Drea Whiteside-Ferrell dreaferrell2@gmail.com 907-888-6178

Michelle Martinez michelle-martinez@comcast.net 520-615-1308

Lynn Schucker chessrookieaz@gmail.com
Arkansas Sheryl Donham sheryldonham@yahoo.com 870-540-7363

California (Northern) Chris Torres chris@calchess.org/dailychessmusings@gmail.com
California (Southern) Irina Nizmutdinova k12sdcc@gmail.com 

Colorado Tom Nelson tmbdnelson@comcast.net
Connecticut Alexander Lumelsky alexander.lumelsky@gmail.com 860-593-0225

Delaware Sumit Bose sumit.blackrock@gmail.com

District of Columbia

Jon Haskel jon@bocachess.com
Kevin Pryor pryorkevin@yahoo.com
Bryan Tillis nmbtillis@gmail.com

Georgia Dr. Lorenzo Pitts scholastic@georgiachess.org
Hawaii Joshua White jwhite6679@hotmail.com
Idaho

Illinois Chris Merli clmerli@comcast.net 217-778-3334

Indiana Bill Pilat artesianchess@gmail.com

Iowa Bill Broich Broich01@yahoo.com 515-205-8062

Kansas Lori Greenfield prairieparkchess@gmail.com
Kentucky Richard Williams richard@chesseducation.org
Louisiana Isabella Runge louisianascholasticchess@gmail.com
Maine Warren Hendrix whendrix@chessmaine.org
Maryland John D. Rockefeller V johndrockefellerv@icloud.com 443-621-4557

Massachusetts Dmitry Barash dimabarash@gmail.com

Michigan Jeff Aldrich jeffchess64@gmail.com 810-955-7271

Minnesota Jackson Wahl jackson.wahl.1999@gmail.com
Mississippi Douglas Stewart douglas@pobox.com 601-260-6087

Missouri Thomas Rehmeier JCChess89@yahoo.com 573-291-0852

Montana Eric Walthall eric.m.walthall@gmail.com 406-830-9524
Nebraska Mike Gooch mdgooch22@gmail.com 402-333-0722

Nevada Tom Brownscombe tkbrownscombe@hotmail.com 702-466-8815

New Hampshire Vince Bradley vbradleychess@gmail.com 603-352-4046

New Jersey PeterTamburro ptamburro@aol.com

New Mexico Will Barela wibarela@nmsu.edu
New York Daniel Rohde daniel.g.rohde@gmail.com 917-691-1729

North Carolina Grant Oen oen.grant@gmail.com
North Dakota Todd Wolf wolfpac@bis.midco.net 701-426-3768

Ohio David Bills billsfrog1@yahoo.com 330-802-1260

Oklahoma Chris Amburgy chris.amburgy@gmail.com
Oregon Chad Lykins chad@rosecitychess.com
Pennsylvania Leteef Street lstreet@dvchess.com 267-461-0204

Rhode Island Robert Salvas monasterychess@gmail.com
South Carolina Ernie Nix eenixjr@yahoo.com 864-905-2406

South Dakota Jordan Esmay Jordan.Esmay@gmail.com 605-569-6488

Tennessee Paul Semmes PaulSemmes@charter.net 931-526-2883

Texas Victor Flores vmjflores@gmail.com

Utah David Day utchess@gmail.com
Vermont April Royan april@decibels180.com

Virginia Paul Swaney paulrs74@gmail.com
Washington Rekha Sagar Guddappa rekha4chess@gmail.com 425-496-9160

West Virginia Bob Greer greerlaw@aol.com 304-641-9241
Wisconsin Mike Nietman mike.nietman@charter.net 608-467-8510

Wyoming Brian Walker drtarrasch@yahoo.com
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